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Permit #
Type Activity Company State Phone Website

Half Dome 

Trips

718 SUP Backpack Sierra Treks OR (541) 482-8660

311 SUP Backpack Athenian School (The) CA (925) 362-7229 www.athenian.org

437 SUP Backpack Cal Adventures, UC Berkeley CA (510) 643-8823 www.caladventures.berkeley.edu

398 SUP Backpack Walden West Backpack Adventures CA (408) 573-3050 www.waldenwest.org

570 SUP Backpack Azusa Pacific University CA (626) 815-3825 www.apu.edu

436 SUP Backpack Big City Mountaineers CA (510) 558-2978 www.bigcitymountaineers.org

634 SUP Backpack Calvin Crest Conferences CA (559) 683-4450 www.calvincrest.com

270 SUP Backpack-Ski Summit Adventure CA (559) 642-3899 www.summitadventure.com

391 SUP Backpack-Ski Stanford Outdoor Education CA (650) 723-2371 www.outdoored.stanford.edu

177 SUP Backpack-Ski University of Nevada Las Vegas NV (206) 853-2984 www.unlv.edu

367 SUP Hang Gliding Yosemite Hang Gliding Assoc CA (559) 338-2621 www.YMGA.org

603 SUP Hike Appalachian Mountain Club MA (617) 391-6587 www.outdoors.org

393 SUP Hike-Backpack Camp Tawonga CA (415) 543-2267 www.tawonga.org Yes

438 SUP Hike-Backpack Lasting Adventures CA (800) 513-8651 www.lastingadventures.org Yes

298 SUP Hike-Backpack ASI Peak Adventures CA (916) 278-6321 www.peakadventures.org Yes

537 SUP Hike-Backpack Tamarack Camps MI (248) 952-9112 www.tamarackcamps.com

310 SUP Hike-Backpack Lifeschool CA (707) 876-3071 www.goadventure.org

645 SUP Hike-Backpack Camp Wawona CA (209) 375-6231 www.campwawona.org Yes

330 SUP Hike-Backpack American River Conservancy CA (530) 621-1224 www.epicsierra.org

196 SUP Hike-Backpack CSU-Chico, Adventure Outings CA (530) 898-4378 www.aschico.com/adventureoutings

431 SUP Hike-Backpack Claremont McKenna College CA (909) 621-8114

569 SUP Hike-Backpack Washington State University-Vancouver WA (360) 546-9245 www.vancouver.wsu.edu

241 SUP Hike-Backpack-ski Outdoor Programs (UCSF) CA (415) 502-2122 www.campuslifeservices.ucsf.edu Yes

510 SUP Hike-Backpack-Ski Outdoor Excursions (UCR) CA (951) 827-7041 www.excursions.ucr.edu

300 SUP Hike-Backpack-Ski CSU-San Bernardino,Outdoors CA (909) 496-2123 www.recsports.csusb.edu

397 SUP Hike-Backpack-Ski Outdoor Adventures (UCLA) CA (310) 206-1252 www.recreation.ucla.edu

189 SUP Hike-Backpack-Ski Azusa Pacific Univ - High Sierra Program CA (559) 642-4555 www.apu.edu/highsierra

651 SUP Hike-Backpack-Ski Balanced Rock Foundation CA (209) 379-9453 www.balancedrock.org

745 SUP Hike-Backpack-Ski-Photo UC Merced Recreation CA (209) 228-7732 www.recreation.ucmerced.edu

194 SUP Photo Arizona Highways Photo Workshops AZ (602) 712-2087 www.ahpw.org

646 SUP Stock-Day Rides Camp Wawona-Stock Use CA (209) 375-6231 www.campwawona.org

"Ski" includes cross-country skiing , snowshoeing and snow camping Rev. 12/16/2013


